

- Goldenrod 2-3-99: Delete "I" and after "purposes" reinstate "only"
6. Page 4, Line 106
Amended in Committee
Goldenrod 2-3-99: After line 106 insert:
"B the division:"
7. Page 4, Line 107
Amended in Committee
Goldenrod 2-3-99: Delete "II" and insert "I"
8. Page 4, Line 111
Amended in Committee
Goldenrod 2-3-99: Delete "III" and insert "II"
9. Page 4, Line 114
Amended in Committee
Goldenrod 2-3-99: Bracket "(B)" and insert "C"
10. Page 5, Line 119: Bracket "(C)" and insert "D"
11. Page 5, Line 131: After "18" delete "who has"
12. Page 5, Line 136: After "include" insert ":(A)"
13. Page 5, Line 137: After "Section 76-2-401" insert:
"; or
(B) a person's conduct that:
(I) is justified under Section 76-2-401; or
(II) constituted the use of reasonable and necessary physical
restraint or force in self-defense or otherwise appropriate to the
circumstances to obtain possession of a weapon or other dangerous
object in the possession or under the control of a child or to
protect the child or another person from physical injury."
14. Page 6, Line 160: After line 160 insert:
"(iv) The Department of Health may obtain information in the
possession of the division that relates to a substantiated finding of
abuse or neglect of a person screened under this Subsection (c)."